
Wharton County
Junior College

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications

Number of Completed lneligible Applications

Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended

Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients

Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients

TPEG Funds Disbursed

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of lnstitutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from allWCJC
Sources

TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED

Financial Aid Office Report for
Aid Disbursed Through May,2019

(For The 2018-2019 Year)

Last Year Current Year lncrease/Decrease

4,026

2,782

1,244

1,761

6,157,969

79,243

51

176

125,475

868

4,018,334

335

249,500

348

632

1,535,086

4,812

3,404

1,408

1,797

6,506,620

88,365

76

177

114,935

803

3,684,826

311

225,125

4',t0

609

1,332,302

786

622

164

36

349,651

9,122

25

1

<10,540>

<65>

<333,508>

<24>

<24,375>

62

<23>

<202,794>

<213,434>$12,165,607 $1 1,952,173

#


