

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Disbursed Through May, 2019 (For The 2018-2019 Year)

	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
Number of Completed Applicants	4,026	4,812	786
Number of Completed Eligible Applications	2,782	3,404	622
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications	1,244	1,408	164
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients	1,761	1,797	36
Pell Grant Funds Disbursed	6,157,969	6,506,620	348,651
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	79,243	88,365	9,122
Work Study Workers	51	76	25
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	176	177	1
SEOG Funds Awarded	125,475	114,935	<10,540>
Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients	868	803	<65>
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed	4,018,334	3,684,826	<333,508>
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	335	311	<24>
TPEG Funds Disbursed	249,500	225,125	<24,375>
Number of Veterans Certified	348	410	62
Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship Recipients	632	609	<23>
Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC Sources	1,535,086	1,332,302	<202,784>
TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED	\$12,165,607	\$11,952,173	<213,434>